NU Connection Request for Support

The mission of the NU Connection is to support programs that maximize the welfare of all Nevada Union students, and foster communication between school, community and parents with the goal of giving all students the opportunity to succeed.

The NU Connection meets, in most cases, on the first Thursday of the month at which time support will be voted upon. Please submit your request, with any supporting documentation, at least a week in advance for best results, to the NU Connection President Kim Carnahan, at kcarnahan60@gmail.com.

		Email:	Email:	
		Date Needed:		
Describe Reques	st:			
Describe Other S	Sources of Support:			
# of Students Su	pported by Request: _			
If funding is app	roved, who should the	check be made payable to?		
Signature:			Date:	
	N	NU Connection Decision (For Board Use Only)	1	
□ Approved	□ Not Approved	Date:		
Comments:				